
Grlja
Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2023-03-09 20:55:49 Update: 2023-10-14 09:16:28 Print: 2026-03-17 04:03:15
Country: Црна Гора / Montenegro   Region: Gusinje   Subregion:    Town: Gusinje
Difficulty:  difficult Grading:  v5 a5 V Total time: 

Approachtime: 5min Tourtime: Returntime: 10min
Altitude entry: 990m Altitude exit: 940m Delta Altitude: 50m
Canyon length:  m Highest rapell: 12m Amount rapells:

Transport: Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: Orientation: Best Time:

Rating:  0 () Info:  0 () Belay:  0 ()
Specialities:

Gear:

Summary: (machine translated)
Watery dark gorge
Hydrology:

Access: (machine translated)
See Google aerial photo in "Photo gallery", also for the implementation
Approach: (machine translated)
Entry at the 1st step (with jump if necessary)
Tour: (machine translated)
Some not-so-easy steps, some with a strong jet; swimming passages in between. See video.
Return: (machine translated)
At the exit of the gorge, turn left and downhill to the car for the exit.
Coordinates:
Canyon Start  42.5228 19.8414
Parking at Exit  42.5273 19.8357
Parking at Entry  42.5227 19.8422
Canyon End  42.5264 19.8376
Reports:

2024-09-08 | System User | |  |  |  Normal |  Completed
Automatisch importiert von Descente-Canyon.com für Canyon Grlja Très très beau canyon, équipements moyen et
une eau très froide. Dommage pour la fin du canyon qui est rempli de déchets...A faire sans hésiter ! (Quelle:
https://www.descente-canyon.com/canyoning/canyon-debit/22197/observations.html)

2023-03-09 | System User | |  |  | |
Daten importiert von https://canyon.carto.net/cwiki/bin/view/Canyons/GrljaCanyon.html

http://www.google.com/maps/place/42.52280000,19.84140000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/42.52730000,19.83570000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/42.52270000,19.84220000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/42.52640000,19.83760000

